trenton

PDF Created: 11/07/2025

Frypan

oujadas

For quick and healthy cooking, Pujadas' new range of 1921
commercial grade induction ceramic non-stick coated

cookware enables you to cook meats, fish and vegetables
using high heat and very little oil.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item NumberDescription

P169-020

P169-024

P169-030

-
>
— 3

Frypan

Frypan

Frypan

Frypan

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Details

Ceramic
Coating

Ceramic
Coating

Ceramic
Coating

Ceramic
Coating

Height

45mm

45mm

55mm

55mm

Diameter

200mm

240mm

280mm

300mm

Brand

Pujadas

Pujadas

Pujadas

Pujadas

office@trenton.com.au

Material

Stainless Steel, Ceramic
Coating, Glass Lid

Stainless Steel, Ceramic
Coating, Glass Lid

Stainless Steel, Ceramic
Coating, Glass Lid

Stainless Steel, Ceramic
Coating, Glass Lid


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/pujadas-1921-non-stick-ceramic-pans/frypan/image-thumb__19449__trentonProductImagesFull/p169-030_website.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/pujadas-1921-non-stick-ceramic-pans/frypan/p169-020_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/pujadas-1921-non-stick-ceramic/frypan/p169-020
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/pujadas-1921-non-stick-ceramic-pans/frypan/p169-024_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/pujadas-1921-non-stick-ceramic/frypan/p169-024
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/pujadas-1921-non-stick-ceramic-pans/frypan/p169-028_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/pujadas-1921-non-stick-ceramic/frypan/p169-028
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/kitchenware/pujadas-1921-non-stick-ceramic-pans/frypan/p169-030_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/kitchenware/pujadas-1921-non-stick-ceramic/frypan/p169-030
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

