

pujadas

For quick and healthy cooking, Pujadas' new range of 1921 commercial grade induction ceramic non-stick coated cookware enables you to cook meats, fish and vegetables using high heat and very little oil.



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Height	Diameter	Brand	Material
	P169-020	Frypan	Ceramic Coating	45mm	200mm	Pujadas	Stainless Steel, Ceramic Coating, Glass Lid
	P169-024	Frypan	Ceramic Coating	45mm	240mm	Pujadas	Stainless Steel, Ceramic Coating, Glass Lid
	P169-028	Frypan	Ceramic Coating	55mm	280mm	Pujadas	Stainless Steel, Ceramic Coating, Glass Lid
	P169-030	Frypan	Ceramic Coating	55mm	300mm	Pujadas	Stainless Steel, Ceramic Coating, Glass Lid